Amaeterskasbowlingevailigd

4. liga Relax Zizkov, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 30. 10. 2017

Druzstvo VA V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Certi 15 11 0 4 7316 487,73 54,5
2. Curi Muri 15 12 O 3 6987 457,80 54,0
3. Hopkirk a Samson 15 9 0 6 7002 466,80 42,5
4. Yaman Allstars 15 8 0 7 6644 442,93 38,0
5. Tak urcité 15 5 0 10 6608 440,53 36,0
6. Biker Bowls 15 0 0 15 0 0,00 0,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. Certi 5 5 0 0 2634 52680 23,5

2. Yaman Allstars 5 4 0 1 2274 45480 17,0

3.  Curi Muri 5 3 0 2 2233 43860 14,0

4. HopkirkaSamson 5 2 0 3 2393 47860 10,5

5. Tak uréité 5 1 0 4 2148 429,60 10,0

6. Biker Bowls 5 0 0 5 0 0,00 0,0
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Jméno
Baborsky Vladimir
Pribyl Petr
Rendla Lukas
Tichy Jifi
Vrba Petr PH
Couf Kamil
Samson Ladislav
Midrla Ludvik
Kosar Petr
Vomocilova Eva
Pavelka Petr
Machacek Antonin
Stanék Bohumir
Skolil Ondfej
Malik Pavel
Samson Miroslav
Pribyl David
Nagovsky Milos

Druzstvo
Certi
Curi Muri
Hopkirk a Samson
Yaman Allstars
Certi
Certi
Hopkirk a Samson
Certi
Tak urcité
Curi Muri
Curi Muri
Yaman Allstars
Yaman Allstars
Tak urcité
Tak urcité
Hopkirk a Samson
Curi Muri

Yaman Allstars

Prlimér
180,40
172,10
170,80
164,73
164,27
162,80
157,27
154,80
153,20
149,80
147,53
147,33
146,00
144,13
143,20
138,73
137,20
100,60
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Skére

902
1721
2562
2471
2464
1628
2359
2322
2298
2247
2213
2210
1460
2162
2148
2081

686

503

Body
5,0
9,0

10,5
8,0

11,0
5,5
8,0

11,0

10,0
9,0

11,0
8,0
5,0
9,0
7,0
6,0
1,0
1,0



4. liga Relax Zizkov, 2017 - jednotlivci
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Jméno
Couf Kamil
Rendla Lukas
Midrla Ludvik
Vrba Petr PH
Samson Ladislav
Tichy Jifi
Vomocilova Eva
Malik Pavel
Kosar Petr

Stanék Bohumir

Machacek Antonin

Pavelka Petr
Pribyl David
Samson Miroslav

Skolil Ondrej

Druzstvo
Certi
Hopkirk a Samson
Certi
Certi
Hopkirk a Samson
Yaman Allstars
Curi Muri
Tak urcité
Tak urcité
Yaman Allstars
Yaman Allstars
Curi Muri
Curi Muri
Hopkirk a Samson

Tak urcité

H
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Prlimér
192,40
180,60
168,00
166,40
163,00
161,80
160,60
151,40
148,20
148,20
144,80
140,80
137,20
135,00
130,00

Vv
3
3
5
5
2
3
4
3
4
3
3
3
1
1
1
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p
1
1
0
0
3
2
1
2
1
2
2
2
4
4
4

Skére
962
903
840
832
815
809
803
757
741
741
724
704
686
675
650

Body
3,5
3,5
5,0
5,0
2,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
3,0
3,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
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4. liga Relax Zizkov, 2017 - zdpasy

Yaman Allstars 4,0 440 : 419 1,0 Hopkirk a Samson Curi Muri

Machécek Antonin 1,0 180 136 S&mson Ladislav Pribyl David 139 145 1,0  Vrba Petr PH

Tichy Jiri 1,0 135 123 Samson Miroslav Pavelka Petr 115 132 1,0  Midrla Ludvik
Stanék Bohumir 125 160 1,0 Rendla Lukds Vomocilovéa Eva +8 144 220 1,0  Couf Kamil

Tak urcité 50 433 : O 0,0 Biker Bowls Tak urcité 1,0 421 : 447 4,0 Yaman Alistars
Skolil Ondrej 1,0 125 Skolil Ondrej 110 113 1,0  Machacek Antonin
Malik Pavel 1,0 142 Malik Pavel 1,0 182 166 Tichy Jifi

Kosar Petr 1,0 166 Kosar Petr 129 168 1,0  Stanék Bohumir
Certi 50 488 : O 0,0 Biker Bowls Curi Muri 4,0 494 : 456 1,0 Hopkirk a Samson
Vrba Petr PH 1,0 160 Vomocilova Eva +8 1,0 183 147 Sémson Ladislav
Midrla Ludvik 1,0 130 Pavelka Petr 1,0 152 129 Sé4mson Miroslav
Couf Kamil 1,0 198 Pribyl David 159 180 1,0  Rendla Lukas

Hopkirk a Samson 0,5 Tak uréité 1,0 403 : 432 4,0 CuriMuri
$&mgon Ladislav 148 181 1,0  Vrba Petr PH Skolil Ondrej 135 165 1,0  Vomodilové Eva +8
S&mson Miroslav 145 159 1,0 Midrla Ludvik Malik Pavel 141 151 1,0  Pavelka Petr
Rendla Lukas 05 191 191 0,5  Couf Kamil Kosar Petr 1,0 127 116 Pfibyl David
Biker Bowls 0,0 0 : 484 5,0 Yaman Alistars Curi Muri 50 480 : O 0,0 Biker Bowls

182 1,0 Machacek Antonin Vomocilovéa Eva +8 1,0 169

170 1,0  Tichy Jifi Pavelka Petr 1,0 151

132 1,0  Stanék Bohumir Pribyl David 1,0 160

Yaman Allstars 0,0 426 : 584 5,0 Certi Hopkirk a Samson 3,0 Tak urdité
Machécek Antonin 109 175 1,0  Vrba Petr PH Samson Ladislav 1,0 193 169 Skolil Ondrej
Tichy Ji¥i 169 199 1,0  Midrla Ludvik Séméon Miroslav 139 142 1,0  Malik Pavel
Stanék Bohumir 148 210 1,0  Couf Kamil Rendla Luka$ 168 170 1,0  Ko$af Petr

Certi 4,0 534 : 410 1,0 Takurdcité Biker Bowls B Hopkirk a Samson
Vrba Petr PH 1,0 171 111 Skolil Ondrej 191 1,0  S&mson Ladislav

Midrla Ludvik 1,0 220 150 Malik Pavel 139 1,0  S&ms3on Miroslav

Couf Kamil 143 149 1,0  Kosar Petr 204 1,0  Rendla Lukés

Yaman Allstars 4,0 477 : 389 1,0 Curi Muri

Machacek Antonin 140 142 1,0 Vomocilova Eva +8

Tichy Jifi 1,0 169 135 Pavelka Petr

Stanék Bohumir 1,0 168 112 Pfibyl David




